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Course B: Google BigQuery Intermediate

Course Details

How to manage identity user and control their access on

Google BigQuery

Google BigQuery Identity Access Management

More advance ANSI SQL eg. Group by, Order by, Count,

Sum etc.

Google BigQuery Analytics SQL

Duration

30 mins

Explore and discover more

capability on Google

BigQuery to make it visible

for corporate and enterprise

businesses. By simplifying

data ingestion/egress and

schedule process right in

the tool.

Everyone with a basic

idea of Database, GCP

and BigQuery

Duration: 4 hours

How can a user import data into BigQuery or export data

out from BigQuery by existing BigQuery tool

Google BigQuery Import / Export Tool

To connect external data source by using BigQuery

capabiility

Google BigQuery Connection to external data source

Allow user to schedule by using BigQuery 
Google BigQuery Schedule Query

1 hour

1 hour

30 mins

30 mins

5,000 BAHT
30 minsAsk the Experts


